
11 Mayfield Avenue, Edison, NJ 08837 – USA
Tel +1 (732) 225-0010

https://www.leucos.com/en-us/
info.us@leucos.com

Ø45
Ø17 3/4"

Ø14
Ø5 1/2"

19,3
7 1/2"40,6

16"

PEN
D

A
N

T 

We reserve the right to change our product specifications. Please 
visit www.leucos.com for the latest product information

AELLA T 45 - INDOOR
Toso & Massari, 2023

NEW

TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS Diffuser: Blown Glass
Structure: Metal

DIMENSIONS

Diffuser: [Ø17 3/4” H7 1/2”] 
Ø45 cm H19,3 cm
Base: [Ø5 1/2" H8 3/8"] Ø14 cm H21,3 cm
Cable lenght: [78 3/4"] 200 cm

FINISHES	
(DIFFUSER + 
STRUCTURE)

[1] Trasparent with white spot + Matte White
[2] Trasparent with white spot +  Matte Black
[3] Trasparent with white spot + Matte Bronze
[4] Shaded Burgundy  + Matte White
[5] Shaded Burgundy  + Matte Black
[6] Shaded Burgundy  + Matte Bronze
[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White
[8] Smoke Grey + Matte Black
[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze

ON REQUEST
[10] Transparent pulegoso with metal powder inclusion  + 
Matte White
[11] "Pulegoso" with metal powder inclusion  + Matte Black
[12] "Pulegoso" with metal powder inclusion  + Matte 
Bronze
[13] Shaded White + Matte White
[14] Shaded White + Matte Black
[15] Shaded White + Matte Bronze
[16] White Shaded Pink + Matte White
[17] White Shaded Pink + Matte Black
[18] White Shaded Pink + Matte Gold
[19] Alabaster with brush strikes + Matte White
[20] Alabaster with brush strikes + Matte Black
[21] Alabaster with brush strikes + Matte Bronze

LIGHT 
SOURCE	

LED 1 X 14,2W 2219lm (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90 
LED 1 X 14,2W 2118lm (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90 

CONTROL	 Dimmer on cord

MARKING	 DRY LOCATION

CONTROL Dimmer on cord

FINISH SOURCE CODE QTY TYPE

[1] Trasparent with white spot + 
Matte White

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012962
0012963

[2] Trasparent with white spot + 
Matte Black

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012964
0012965 

[3] Trasparent with white spot + 
Matte Bronze

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012966
0012967

[4] Shaded Burgundy + Matte 
White

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012968
0012969

[5] Shaded Burgundy + Matte 
Black

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012970
0012971

[6] Shaded Burgundy + Matte 
Bronze

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012972
0012973

[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012974
0012975 

[8]Smoke Grey + Matte Black LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012976 
0012977 

[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze LED 3000K
LED 2700K

0012978
0012979

[5]

REPLACEABLE LED

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]

[8]

[9]

[10]

[11]

[12]

[16]

[17]

[18]

[19]

[20]

[21]

[13]

[14]

[15]

ON REQUEST

CONTROL Dimmer on cord

FINISH SOURCE STRUCTURE QTY TYPE

[10] [11] [12] "Pulegoso"
with metal powder inclusion

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Bronze

[13] [14] [15]
Shaded White

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Bronze

[16] [17] [18]
White Shaded Pink

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Bronze

[19] [20] [21]
Alabaster with brush strikes

LED 3000K
LED 2700K

Matte White
Matte Black
Matte Bronze

Discover
more

North America

PROJECT NAME

SPECIFIER NAME


