

Discover more



TECHNICAL SHEET

MATERIALS	Diffuser: Blown Glass Structure: Metal		
DIMENSIONS	Diffuser: [Ø17 3/4" H7 1/2"] Ø45 cm H19,3 cm Base: [Ø5 1/2" H8 3/8"] Ø14 cm H21,3 cm Cable lenght: [78 3/4"] 200 cm		
FINISHES (DIFFUSER + STRUCTURE)	FUSER + [2] Trasparent with white spot + Matte Black		
	[1] [4]		
	[2] [5] [8]		
	[3] [6] [9]		
	ON REQUEST [10] Transparent pulegoso with metal powder inclusion + Matte White [11] "Pulegoso" with metal powder inclusion + Matte Black [12] "Pulegoso" with metal powder inclusion + Matte Bronze [13] Shaded White + Matte White [14] Shaded White + Matte Black [15] Shaded White + Matte Black [15] Shaded White + Matte Black [16] White Shaded Pink + Matte White [17] White Shaded Pink + Matte Black [18] White Shaded Pink + Matte Gold [19] Alabaster with brush strikes + Matte Black [21] Alabaster with brush strikes + Matte Bronze		
[10]	[13] [16] [19]		
[11]	[14] [17] [20]		
[12]	[15] [18] [21]		
LIGHT SOURCE	LED 1 X 14,2W 2219Im (nominal) 3000K CRI≥90 LED 1 X 14,2W 2118Im (nominal) 2700K CRI≥90		
CONTROL	Dimmer on cord		



DRY LOCATION

IP 20



CONTROL	Dimmer on cord			
FINISH	SOURCE	CODE	QTY	TYPE
[1] Trasparent with white spot + Matte White	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012962 0012963		
[2] Trasparent with white spot + Matte Black	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012964 0012965		
[3] Trasparent with white spot + Matte Bronze	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012966 0012967		
[4] Shaded Burgundy + Matte White	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012968 0012969		
[5] Shaded Burgundy + Matte Black	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012970 0012971		
[6] Shaded Burgundy + Matte Bronze	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012972 0012973		
[7] Smoke Grey + Matte White	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012974 0012975		
[8]Smoke Grey + Matte Black	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012976 0012977		
[9] Smoke Grey + Matte Bronze	LED 3000K LED 2700K	0012978 0012979		

ON REQUEST

CONTROL	Dimmer on cord			
FINISH	SOURCE	STRUCTURE	QTY	TYPE
[10] [11] [12] "Pulegoso" with metal powder inclusion	LED 3000K LED 2700K	Matte White Matte Black Matte Bronze		
[13] [14] [15] Shaded White	LED 3000K LED 2700K	Matte White Matte Black Matte Bronze		
[16] [17] [18] White Shaded Pink	LED 3000K LED 2700K	Matte White Matte Black Matte Bronze		
[19] [20] [21] Alabaster with brush strikes	LED 3000K LED 2700K	Matte White Matte Black Matte Bronze		

PROJECT NAME	
SPECIFIER NAME	

MARKING